
Lake City Tigers – Girls Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Time Location Scores 

Friday Nov 22 Red Wing 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Nov 26 Cannon Falls 7:15pm HOME  

Monday Dec 2 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7:15pm Zumbrota-Mazeppa  

Thursday Dec 5 Pine Island 7:15pm HOME  

Saturday Dec 7 Chatfield 4:00pm HOME  

Monday Dec 9 Byron 7:15pm Bryon High School  

Friday Dec 13 Kasson-Mantorville 7:15pm Kasson-Mantorville High School  

Tuesday Dec 17 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Dec 19 Stewartville 7:15pm HOME  

Saturday Dec 28 Lewiston-Altura 9:45am Winona State University  

Monday Dec 30 Dover-Eyota 6:15pm Winona State University  

Saturday Jan 4 La Crescent 2:15pm La Crescent High School  

Monday Jan 6 Randolph 7:15pm Randolph High School  

Thursday Jan 9 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm Rochester Lourdes High School  

Tuesday Jan 14 Kasson-Mantorville 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Jan 16 Cannon Falls 7:15pm 
Cannon Falls 

High School 
 

Tuesday Jan 21 Goodhue 7:15pm Goodhue High School  

Friday Jan 24 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 28 Goodhue 7:15pm HOME  

Friday Jan 31 Pine Island 7:15pm Pine Island High School  

Monday Feb 3 Cotter 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 4 Byron 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Feb 6 St. Charles 6:00pm St. Charles High School  

Saturday Feb 8 P.E.M. 2:00pm P.E.M. High School  

Monday Feb 10 Triton 7:15pm HOME  

Friday Feb 14 Stewartville 7:15pm Stewartville High School  

 

- BOLDED games will be live broadcasted on KLCH 95 

- Pre-game shows will begin 15 minutes before gametime 

- Playoff schedule TBD 

 


